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Current % Issued
Rank Investor Balance Capital
Sec. Group: ORD - FULLY PAID ORDINARY SHARES

1 INVESTCO SERVICES PTY LTD 7,951,331 12.42%
<DAS FAMILY A/C>

2 AP BROSNAN PTY LTD 6,078,999 9.49%
<AP BROSNAN A/C>

3 ANDNATCO AWX PTY LTD 5,892,323 9.20%
<ANDNATCO AWX A/C>

4 HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES 3,440,000 5.37%
(AUSTRALIA) LIMITED

5 NAMBAWAN INVESTMENTS PTY LTD 3,254,735 5.08%
<REARDON FAMILY A/C>

6 RYAN GROWTH PTY LTD 1,993,151 3.11%
<RYAN GROWTH A/C>

7 NATIONAL NOMINEES LIMITED 1,790,000 2.79%
<DB A/C>

8 NATIONAL NOMINEES LIMITED 1,336,544 2.09%

9 J P MORGAN NOMINEES AUSTRALIA 1,280,000 2.00%
LIMITED

10 EDDIEBROSNAN PTY LTD 1,231,336 1.92%
<EDDIEBROSNAN A/C>

11 CCSC27 PTY LTD 1,225,375 1.91%
<KEATING FAMILY A/C>

12 BNP PARIBAS NOMS PTY LTD 1,070,386 1.67%
<DRP>

13 RBC INVESTOR SERVICES 850,000 1.33%

AUSTRALIA NOMINEES PTY LTD
<VFA A/C>
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SIMON BLACK PROMOTIONS PTY LTD
<SIMON BLACK FAMILY A/C>

GLENEAGLE ASSET MANAGEMENT
LIMITED
<ALIUM ALPHA FUND>

BT PORTFOLIO SERVICES LIMITED
<WARRELL HOLDINGS S/F A/C>

LOCKYER FAMILY INVESTMENTS PTY
LTD

NICHOLAS CHRIS NICOLAU
<NICVAGAP FAMILY A/C>

PENKLIS INVESTMENTS PTY LTD

MERRILL LYNCH (AUSTRALIA)
NOMINEES PTY LIMITED

Current

Balance

826,744

823,136

750,000

664,384

664,384

664,384

550,000
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1.29%

1.29%

1.17%
1.04%
1.04%

1.04%

.86%

TOTAL FOR TOP 20:

42,337,212

Investors
20 66.11%

TOTAL IN THIS REPORT:
TOTAL OTHER INVESTORS:
GRAND TOTAL:

end of report

42,337,212
21,706,988
64,044,200

Investors
20 66.11%
1,416 33.89%
1,436 100.00%



