

PAGE NUMBER: 1
REPORT DATE: 17/11/2017

REPORT TIME : 07.13.16

## PEOPLE INFRASTRUCTURE LTD

## FIRST 20 INVESTORS REPORT FRIDAY 17 NOVEMBER 2017

Rank ——	Investor	Current Balance	% Issued Capital			
Sec. Group: ORD - FULLY PAID ORDINARY SHARES						
1	INVESTCO SERVICES PTY LTD <das a="" c="" family=""></das>	7,951,331	12.42%			
2	AP BROSNAN PTY LTD <ap a="" brosnan="" c=""></ap>	6,078,999	9.49%			
3	ANDNATCO AWX PTY LTD <andnatco a="" awx="" c=""></andnatco>	5,892,323	9.20%			
4	HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES (AUSTRALIA) LIMITED	3,440,000	5.37%			
5	NAMBAWAN INVESTMENTS PTY LTD <reardon a="" c="" family=""></reardon>	3,254,735	5.08%			
6	RYAN GROWTH PTY LTD <ryan a="" c="" growth=""></ryan>	1,993,151	3.11%			
7	NATIONAL NOMINEES LIMITED <db a="" c=""></db>	1,790,000	2.79%			
8	NATIONAL NOMINEES LIMITED	1,336,544	2.09%			
9	J P MORGAN NOMINEES AUSTRALIA LIMITED	1,280,000	2.00%			
10	EDDIEBROSNAN PTY LTD <eddiebrosnan a="" c=""></eddiebrosnan>	1,231,336	1.92%			
11	CCSC27 PTY LTD <keating a="" c="" family=""></keating>	1,225,375	1.91%			
12	BNP PARIBAS NOMS PTY LTD <drp></drp>	1,070,386	1.67%			
13	RBC INVESTOR SERVICES AUSTRALIA NOMINEES PTY LTD <vfa a="" c=""></vfa>	850,000	1.33%			



PAGE NUMBER: 2
REPORT DATE: 17/11/2017
REPORT TIME: 07.13.16

## PEOPLE INFRASTRUCTURE LTD

## FIRST 20 INVESTORS REPORT FRIDAY 17 NOVEMBER 2017

Rank	Investor	Current Balance	% Issued Capital
14	SIMON BLACK PROMOTIONS PTY LTD <simon a="" black="" c="" family=""></simon>	826,744	1.29%
15	GLENEAGLE ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED <alium alpha="" fund=""></alium>	823,136	1.29%
16	BT PORTFOLIO SERVICES LIMITED <warrell a="" c="" f="" holdings="" s=""></warrell>	750,000	1.17%
17	LOCKYER FAMILY INVESTMENTS PTY LTD	664,384	1.04%
18	NICHOLAS CHRIS NICOLAU <nicvagap a="" c="" family=""></nicvagap>	664,384	1.04%
19	PENKLIS INVESTMENTS PTY LTD	664,384	1.04%
20	MERRILL LYNCH (AUSTRALIA) NOMINEES PTY LIMITED	550,000	.86%
	TOTAL FOR TOP 20:	42,337,212	Investors 20 66.11%

		Investors	
TOTAL IN THIS REPORT:	42,337,212	20	66.11%
TOTAL OTHER INVESTORS:	21,706,988	1,416	33.89%
GRAND TOTAL:	64,044,200	1,436	100.00%

end of report